
POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 133 Zugnoni Giovanni 19.50 m 2002 PROMESSE

2 66 Zoanni Andrea 20.46 m 1995 SENIOR

3 154 Pozzoli Roberto 21.23 M 1983 MASTER 40

4 298 Mainetti Alberto 21.34 m 1981 MASTER 40

5 90 Nesossi Gianluca 22.02 M 2001 PROMESSE

6 126 Duoccio Gianluca 23.23 M 2008 CADETTI

7 147 Della Pedrina Sveva 23.30 f 2003 PROMESSE

8 111 Vavassori Alex 23.53 m 2009 CADETTI

9 294 Levi Carlo 24.02 M 1969 MASTER 50

10 131 Succetti Alessandra 24.07 f 2001 PROMESSE

11 28 Flamia Stefano 24.45 m 1975 MASTER 45

12 174 Fanetti Fabrizio 24.51 M 1982 MASTER 40

13 67 Tosarini Alberto 25.02 m 1969 MASTER 50

14 112 Vavassori Nicolo' 25.25 m 2011 RAGAZZI

15 176 Selvatico Enrico 25.33 M 1987 MASTER 35

16 115 Carradore Massimo 25.37 M 2002 PROMESSE

17 6 Zuccoli Marco 25.50 m 1962 MASTER 60

18 3 Ghelfi Enrico Michele 26.01 M 1969 MASTER 50

19 53 Fazari Diego 26.23 M 2011 RAGAZZI

20 116 Vavassori Caterina 26.30 f 2010 RAGAZZI

21 130 Manenti Giacomo 26.31 m 2000 SENIOR

22 68 El Ghadfa Yassine 27.27 m 1989 SENIOR

23 146 Gajon Giovanni 27.35 M 2011 RAGAZZI

24 145 Gajon Christian 27.36 M 1978 MASTER 45

25 114 Carradore Marco 27.53 M 1968 MASTER 55

26 24 Paggi Matilde 28.22 f 2009 CADETTI

27 285 Donghi Fabio 28.32 m 1985 MASTER 35

28 26 Bellosi Gioele 28.46 m 2009 CADETTI

XIX  edizione "LA CAMINEDA" 
Campodolcino - 06/08/2023

CLASSIFICA GENERALE GARA 6 KM             



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

29 132 Lucchinetti Federico 29.00 M 2003 PROMESSE

30 40 Gerosa Fabrizio 29.02 M 1979 MASTER 40

31 9 Guanella Pietro 29.19 m 1983 MASTER 40

32 32 Zitta Paolo 29.39 M 1980 MASTER 40

33 120 Giuriani Tommaso 30.08 m 2010 RAGAZZI

34 4 De Agostini Sonia 30.12 F 1967 MASTER 55

35 103 Del Grosso Angelica 30.14 f 1969 MASTER 50

36 121 Giuriani Alberto 30.23 m 1969 MASTER 50

37 21 Geronimi Lorenzo 30.34 m 1981 MASTER 40

38 129 Scordamaglia Massimiliano 30.48 m 1985 MASTER 35

39 102 Falcinella Enrica 31.09 f 1986 MASTER 35

40 13 Menoncello Andrea 31.17 M 1985 MASTER 35

41 289 Camurati Silvia 31.22 F 1977 MASTER 45

42 98 Veltri Stefano 31.36 m 1980 MASTER 40

43 177 Castelnuovo Carlo 32.38 M 1977 MASTER 45

44 296 Caspani Lara 32.49 F 1980 MASTER 40

45 44 Zinni Lorenzo 32.54 M 1971 MASTER 50

46 162 Deghi Anna 33.01 F 1981 MASTER 40

47 42 Giannotti Pierluigi 33.56 M 1971 MASTER 50

48 30 Buzzetti Enrico 34.02 m 1959 MASTER 60

49 43 Galbiati Carlo 34.04 M 1970 MASTER 50

50 58 Guanella Matteo 34.39 M 2010 RAGAZZI

51 125 Duoccio Alessandro 34.51 M 1970 MASTER 50

52 99 Carpanelli Elena 35.05 f 1982 MASTER 40

53 297 Sala Mariapia 35.18 F 1963 MASTER 60

54 82 Guanella Paolo 35.29 m 2006 ALLIEVI

55 25 Bellosi Celeste 35.37 f 2010 RAGAZZI

56 142 Borlotti Roberta 37.14 F 1964 MASTER 55

57 63 Levi Giovanna 37.24 F 1984 MASTER 35

58 29 Gheser Monica 37.32 f 1969 MASTER 50

59 139 Tiani Lorenzo 37.42 M 2006 ALLIEVI

60 292 Cabella Alessandro 37.43 M 1999 SENIOR



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

61 110 Cimini Luca 37.44 m 1993 SENIOR

62 109 Ferro Cristina 37.58 f 1996 SENIOR

63 47 Occa Alessandro 38.02 M 1996 SENIOR

64 87 D'Anna Leonardo 38.07 m 2009 CADETTI

65 175 Levi Chiara 38.26 F 1987 MASTER 35

66 64 Gelmini Sabrina 38.29 F 1987 MASTER 35

67 61 Avenoso Martina 38.30 F 2015 ESORDIENTI B

68 31 Gerosa Graziano 38.43 M 1977 MASTER 45

69 74 Dell'Ava Laura 40.13 F 1981 MASTER 40

70 73 Guanella Patrizio 40.14 M 1981 MASTER 40

71 88 D'Anna Clelia 40.58 f 2011 RAGAZZI

72 20 Strazzer Francesca 41.44 F 1981 MASTER 40

73 19 Triaca Martina 41.45 F 2010 RAGAZZI

74 70 Jacomella Cecilia 42.22 F 2010 RAGAZZI

75 72 Caligari Gloria 42.36 F 1995 SENIOR

76 69 Fallini Moira 42.52 F 1986 MASTER 35

77 271 Francoli Barbara 43.02 F 1965 MASTER 55

78 17 Brivio Enrica 43.36 f 1955 MASTER 65

79 290 Cimini Maurizio 43.55 m 1961 MASTER 60

80 1 Cislaghi Daniele 44.12 m 1975 MASTER 45

81 5 Chiodini Fabio 44.13 m 1974 MASTER 45

82 80 Guanella Claudia 46.20 f 2010 RAGAZZI

83 85 Della Morte Carola 46.28 f 2011 RAGAZZI

84 51 Scaramellini Giulia 49.51 F 2009 CADETTI

85 52 Turrina Noemi 49.52 F 2009 CADETTI

86 179 Baldan Chiara 50.35 F 2007 ALLIEVI

87 14 Menoncello Renato 51.25 M 1949 MASTER 70

88 128 Fognini Annalisa 51.52 F 1982 MASTER 40

89 127 De Agostini Giovanni 51.53 M 1976 MASTER 45

90 300 korylyuk Kristina 52.30 f 1996 SENIOR

91 206 Colombetti Stefano 52.31 m 1976 MASTER 45

92 36 Petucco Tommaso 53.33 M 2016 ESORDIENTI C



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh:mm:ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

93 50 Sega Anna 53.34 F 2009 CADETTI

94 48 Agostini Jessica 53.36 F 1996 SENIOR

95 178 Fiori Daniela 54.23 F 1967 MASTER 55

96 81 Guanella Elisabetta 55.44 f 2008 CADETTI

97 83 Pedroncelli Marta 57.26 f 1971 MASTER 50

98 78 Guanella Giovanni 57.27 m 1972 MASTER 50

99 117 Marelli Marco 57.28 M 1977 MASTER 45

100 119 Vanotti Giovanna 57.44 F 1953 MASTER 70

101 49 Agostini Joseph 58.05 M 2010 RAGAZZI

102 39 Ribuoli Alessandro 58.15 m 2009 CADETTI

103 92 Bonassi Edoardo 58.16 m 2010 RAGAZZI

104 37 Petucco Elisa 58.47 F 2011 RAGAZZI

105 291 Bassi Lidia 1.00.41 F 1967 MASTER 55

106 293 Sechi Marco 1.00.42 m 1964 MASTER 55

107 34 Corradini Luciano 1.01.13 M 1953 MASTER 70

108 35 Corradini Roberta 1.01.14 F 1977 MASTER 45

109 140 Marchioro Anastasia 1.02.31 F 2005 JUNIOR

110 138 Tiani Michele 1.02.32 M 1942  

111 86 Piccinelli Elsa 1.06.22 f 1977 MASTER 45

112 94 Dell'Anna Genny 1.06.23 f 1977 MASTER 45

113 93 Bonassi Giorgio 1.06.24 m 1974 MASTER 45

114 198 Oregioni Andreina 1.06.25 F 1961 MASTER 60

115 199 Mozzetti Chiara 1.06.26 F 1989 SENIOR

116 33 Pasini Orio 1.15.42 M 1933  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 133 Zugnoni Giovanni 19.50 m 2002 PROMESSE  

2 66 Zoanni Andrea 20.46 m 1995 SENIOR  

3 154 Pozzoli Roberto 21.23 M 1983 MASTER 40  

4 298 Mainetti Alberto 21.34 m 1981 MASTER 40

5 90 Nesossi Gianluca 22.02 M 2001 PROMESSE

6 126 Duoccio Gianluca 23.23 M 2008 CADETTI

7 111 Vavassori Alex 23.53 m 2009 CADETTI

8 294 Levi Carlo 24.02 M 1969 MASTER 50

9 28 Flamia Stefano 24.45 m 1975 MASTER 45

10 174 Fanetti Fabrizio 24.51 M 1982 MASTER 40

11 67 Tosarini Alberto 25.02 m 1969 MASTER 50

12 112 Vavassori Nicolo' 25.25 m 2011 RAGAZZI

13 176 Selvatico Enrico 25.33 M 1987 MASTER 35

14 115 Carradore Massimo 25.37 M 2002 PROMESSE

15 6 Zuccoli Marco 25.50 m 1962 MASTER 60

16 3 Ghelfi Enrico Michele 26.01 M 1969 MASTER 50

17 53 Fazari Diego 26.23 M 2011 RAGAZZI

18 130 Manenti Giacomo 26.31 m 2000 SENIOR

19 68 El Ghadfa Yassine 27.27 m 1989 SENIOR

20 146 Gajon Giovanni 27.35 M 2011 RAGAZZI

21 145 Gajon Christian 27.36 M 1978 MASTER 45

22 114 Carradore Marco 27.53 M 1968 MASTER 55

23 285 Donghi Fabio 28.32 m 1985 MASTER 35

24 26 Bellosi Gioele 28.46 m 2009 CADETTI

25 132 Lucchinetti Federico 29.00 M 2003 PROMESSE

26 40 Gerosa Fabrizio 29.02 M 1979 MASTER 40

27 9 Guanella Pietro 29.19 m 1983 MASTER 40

28 32 Zitta Paolo 29.39 M 1980 MASTER 40

29 120 Giuriani Tommaso 30.08 m 2010 RAGAZZI

30 121 Giuriani Alberto 30.23 m 1969 MASTER 50

31 21 Geronimi Lorenzo 30.34 m 1981 MASTER 40

32 129 Scordamaglia Massimiliano 30.48 m 1985 MASTER 35

Campodolcino - 06/08/2023

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE -  GARA 6 KM

XIX  edizione "LA CAMINEDA" 



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

33 13 Menoncello Andrea 31.17 M 1985 MASTER 35

34 98 Veltri Stefano 31.36 m 1980 MASTER 40

35 177 Castelnuovo Carlo 32.38 M 1977 MASTER 45

36 44 Zinni Lorenzo 32.54 M 1971 MASTER 50

37 42 Giannotti Pierluigi 33.56 M 1971 MASTER 50

38 30 Buzzetti Enrico 34.02 m 1959 MASTER 60

39 43 Galbiati Carlo 34.04 M 1970 MASTER 50

40 58 Guanella Matteo 34.39 M 2010 RAGAZZI

41 125 Duoccio Alessandro 34.51 M 1970 MASTER 50

42 82 Guanella Paolo 35.29 m 2006 ALLIEVI

43 139 Tiani Lorenzo 37.42 M 2006 ALLIEVI

44 292 Cabella Alessandro 37.43 M 1999 SENIOR

45 110 Cimini Luca 37.44 m 1993 SENIOR

46 47 Occa Alessandro 38.02 M 1996 SENIOR

47 87 D'Anna Leonardo 38.07 m 2009 CADETTI

48 31 Gerosa Graziano 38.43 M 1977 MASTER 45

49 73 Guanella Patrizio 40.14 M 1981 MASTER 40

50 290 Cimini Maurizio 43.55 m 1961 MASTER 60

51 1 Cislaghi Daniele 44.12 m 1975 MASTER 45

52 5 Chiodini Fabio 44.13 m 1974 MASTER 45

53 14 Menoncello Renato 51.25 M 1949 MASTER 70

54 127 De Agostini Giovanni 51.53 M 1976 MASTER 45

55 206 Colombetti Stefano 52.31 m 1976 MASTER 45

56 36 Petucco Tommaso 53.33 M 2016 ESORDIENTI C

57 78 Guanella Giovanni 57.27 m 1972 MASTER 50

58 117 Marelli Marco 57.28 M 1977 MASTER 45

59 49 Agostini Joseph 58.05 M 2010 RAGAZZI

60 39 Ribuoli Alessandro 58.15 m 2009 CADETTI

61 92 Bonassi Edoardo 58.16 m 2010 RAGAZZI

62 293 Sechi Marco 1.00.42 m 1964 MASTER 55

63 34 Corradini Luciano 1.01.13 M 1953 MASTER 70

64 138 Tiani Michele 1.02.32 M 1942  

65 93 Bonassi Giorgio 1.06.24 m 1974 MASTER 45

66 33 Pasini Orio 1.15.42 M 1933  



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

1 147 Della Pedrina Sveva 23.30 f 2003 PROMESSE  

2 131 Succetti Alessandra 24.07 f 2001 PROMESSE  

3 116 Vavassori Caterina 26.30 f 2010 RAGAZZI  

4 24 Paggi Matilde 28.22 f 2009 CADETTI

5 4 De Agostini Sonia 30.12 F 1967 MASTER 55

6 103 Del Grosso Angelica 30.14 f 1969 MASTER 50

7 102 Falcinella Enrica 31.09 f 1986 MASTER 35

8 289 Camurati Silvia 31.22 F 1977 MASTER 45

9 296 Caspani Lara 32.49 F 1980 MASTER 40

10 162 Deghi Anna 33.01 F 1981 MASTER 40

11 99 Carpanelli Elena 35.05 f 1982 MASTER 40

12 297 Sala Mariapia 35.18 F 1963 MASTER 60

13 25 Bellosi Celeste 35.37 f 2010 RAGAZZI

14 142 Borlotti Roberta 37.14 F 1964 MASTER 55

15 63 Levi Giovanna 37.24 F 1984 MASTER 35

16 29 Gheser Monica 37.32 f 1969 MASTER 50

17 109 Ferro Cristina 37.58 f 1996 SENIOR

18 175 Levi Chiara 38.26 F 1987 MASTER 35

19 64 Gelmini Sabrina 38.29 F 1987 MASTER 35

20 61 Avenoso Martina 38.30 F 2015 ESORDIENTI B

21 74 Dell'Ava Laura 40.13 F 1981 MASTER 40

22 88 D'Anna Clelia 40.58 f 2011 RAGAZZI

23 20 Strazzer Francesca 41.44 F 1981 MASTER 40

24 19 Triaca Martina 41.45 F 2010 RAGAZZI

25 70 Jacomella Cecilia 42.22 F 2010 RAGAZZI

26 72 Caligari Gloria 42.36 F 1995 SENIOR

27 69 Fallini Moira 42.52 F 1986 MASTER 35

28 271 Francoli Barbara 43.02 F 1965 MASTER 55

Campodolcino - 06/08/2023

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE -  GARA 6 KM

XIX  edizione "LA CAMINEDA" 



POSIZIONE n. pettorale NOMINATIVO
TEMPO                       

(hh.mm.ss)
SESSO

ANNO DI 
NASCITA

CATEGORIA SOCIETA'

29 17 Brivio Enrica 43.36 f 1955 MASTER 65

30 80 Guanella Claudia 46.20 f 2010 RAGAZZI

31 85 Della Morte Carola 46.28 f 2011 RAGAZZI

32 51 Scaramellini Giulia 49.51 F 2009 CADETTI

33 52 Turrina Noemi 49.52 F 2009 CADETTI

34 179 Baldan Chiara 50.35 F 2007 ALLIEVI

35 128 Fognini Annalisa 51.52 F 1982 MASTER 40

36 300 korylyuk Kristina 52.30 f 1996 SENIOR

37 50 Sega Anna 53.34 F 2009 CADETTI

38 48 Agostini Jessica 53.36 F 1996 SENIOR

39 178 Fiori Daniela 54.23 F 1967 MASTER 55

40 81 Guanella Elisabetta 55.44 f 2008 CADETTI

41 83 Pedroncelli Marta 57.26 f 1971 MASTER 50

42 119 Vanotti Giovanna 57.44 F 1953 MASTER 70

43 37 Petucco Elisa 58.47 F 2011 RAGAZZI

44 291 Bassi Lidia 1.00.41 F 1967 MASTER 55

45 35 Corradini Roberta 1.01.14 F 1977 MASTER 45

46 140 Marchioro Anastasia 1.02.31 F 2005 JUNIOR

47 86 Piccinelli Elsa 1.06.22 f 1977 MASTER 45

48 94 Dell'Anna Genny 1.06.23 f 1977 MASTER 45

49 198 Oregioni Andreina 1.06.25 F 1961 MASTER 60

50 199 Mozzetti Chiara 1.06.26 F 1989 SENIOR


